Releases - November 22, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

284112
284038
285882
287396
243689
284872
210168
202179

Olinger
Hurt
Pedigo
Johnson
Bertram
Tucker
Cooke
Fox

David
Charles
Timothy
Pauline
Sammy
Shane
Darrin
Lena

Matthew
Dakota
Shawn

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Lee County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jackson County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



